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FLOOD RELIEF FUNDRAISER

On December 4th, the Rocky Mountain chapter of NEWH held a silent auction at Punch Bowl Social in Denver to raise 
funds for flood relief. We raised a total of $1525 for the United Way of Colorado Flood Recovery Fund. Thank you to all 
who donated items to the auction and to all who attended and helped make this event a success.

THANK YOU TO OUR GENEROUS EVENT SPONSORS:
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THE 2013  BI-ANNUAL GOLF EVENT @ HIGHLANDS RANCH GOLF CLUB

THANK YOU TO OUR GENEROUS GOLF TOURNAMENT SPONSORS:

On September 10th the Rocky Mountain chapter of NEWH held our bi-annual golf tournament at Highlands Ranch Golf 
Club. Although the rain started pouring mid-way through the tournament, many of you stuck it out and finished all 18 
holes! Thank you to all who attended and helped make this event a success. We raised a total of $5660 for our 2014 
scholarship fund!
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ACE SPONSORS: EAGLE SPONSORS: LUNCH
SPONSOR:
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(L to R) Candice Spicer, NEWH Rocky Mountain Chapter President, Brintons; Scholarship winner Janelle Cliff, Metro 
State, Scholarship winner Narisara Sarobhas, Colorado State University; Scholarship winner Kyla Chambers, Colorado 
State University; Danielle Meyer, NEWH Rocky Mountain Chapter Scholarship Coordinator, Interface.

SCHOLARSHIP

2013 
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We will be awarding 
a total of $9500 in 

scholarships in 2014, 
a record amount for 
the Rocky Mountain 
Chapter. Thank you 
to all who supported 

NEWH and our mission 
in 2013. Stay tuned for 

information on our 2014 
Haute Seat Scholarship 

event.
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UPCOMING EVENTS FOR 2014

YOUR ROCKY MOUNTAIN CHAPTER 2014 BOARD MEMBERS
PRESIDENT
Candice Spicer, Brintons
cspicer@brintonsusa.com

VP of DEVELOPMENT
Danielle Meyer, Interface Flooring
daniellenmeyer@gmail.com

PAST PRESIDENT
Jennifer Ruckel, 3-Form
jennifer.ruckel@3-form.com

TREASURER
Jessica Bobb, Bray Whaler
jessica.bobb@braywhaler.com

SECRETARY
Marie Poisson, 3-Form
marie.poisson@3-form.com

SCHOLARSHIP
Narisara Sarobhas, OZ Architecture
nsarobhas@ozarch.com

MEMBERSHIP
Kyla Chambers, Teammates
kjchamb@gmail.com

FUNDRAISING
Emily Sinclair, Sinclair Design Group
Emily@sinclairdesigngroupllc.com 

COMMUNITY SERVICE
Carla Sibilia, Tri-Kes
c.sibilia@tri-kes.com

INTERNET COMMUNICATIONS
Sara Harper, Daltile
sara.harper@daltile.com

HOSPITALITY
Jenninfer Schum, JLS Resources
jlschum@comcast.net

PROGRAMMING
Michelle Hermsen, LBI Boyd Acoustic 
Products & Wallcovering
hermsenmichelle@msn.com

TRADE SHOW CHAIR
Ellen Armer, ELA Sales
elarmer9@elasales.com
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Like the NEWH Rocky Mountain Chapter Facebook page and stay up to date on the upcoming 
events and scholarship information, and find out how to become a member or sponsor.


